11/22/201

gid LastName

406 BERRY
408 KNIGHT

409 SPENCE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$32.25

$0.00

$32.25

Drawer Report LR

FEills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

#Paids/Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$32.25 $32.25
$0.00 $0.00
$32.25 $32.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

14

14



